)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 03:15:22 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 5174 Joint Resolution, By Edge, Barfield, Keegan, Kelley and Witherspoon

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE FOR AN ADVISORY REFERENDUM TO BE HELD AT THE SAME TIME AS THE
1998 GENERAL ELECTION TO DETERMINE WHETHER OR NOR THE QUALIFIED ELECTORS OF HORRY COUNTY
FAVOR REDUCING THE SIZE OF THE HORRY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION IN A SPECIFIED MANNER.

05/21/98
05/21/98
05/26/98
05/26/98
05/27/98
05/28/98
05/28/98
06/04/98
06/04/98
06/16/98

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-40
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day HJ-41
Read second time HJ-1

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-19

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-12

Read second time SJ-44

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-44

Amended SJ-39

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-39
Continued HJ-11

Page 1 of 1



