South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 03:15:22 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 5174 Joint Resolution, By Edge, Barfield, Keegan, Kelley and Witherspoon

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE FOR AN ADVISORY REFERENDUM TO BE HELD AT THE SAME TIME AS THE 1998 GENERAL ELECTION TO DETERMINE WHETHER OR NOR THE QUALIFIED ELECTORS OF HORRY COUNTY FAVOR REDUCING THE SIZE OF THE HORRY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION IN A SPECIFIED MANNER.

05/21/98	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-40
05/21/98	House	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day HJ-41
05/26/98	House	Read second time HJ-1
05/26/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-19
05/27/98	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-12
05/28/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-44
05/28/98	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-44
06/04/98	Senate	Amended SJ-39
06/04/98	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-39
06/16/98	House	Continued HJ-11